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Description

198506270001
40230

06/27/1985
12:00:00 AM

M A S H OF
ALABASTER
INC

Grantor DEEDS STRICKLIN,
STEPHEN
ROBERT

32 216 3 34 Lot#:18 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON AND
SCOTT
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
ALABASTER
Other:SEE
INST

198506270001
40230

06/27/1985
12:00:00 AM

M.A.S.H
ALABASTER
INC

Grantor DEEDS STRICKLIN,
STEPHEN
ROBERT

32 216 3 34 Lot#:18 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON AND
SCOTT
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
ALABASTER
Other:SEE
INST

198506270001
40230

06/27/1985
12:00:00 AM

MASH OF
ALABASTER
INC

Grantor DEEDS STRICKLIN,
STEPHEN
ROBERT

32 216 3 34 Lot#:18 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON AND
SCOTT
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
ALABASTER
Other:SEE
INST

198510030002
17050

10/03/1985
12:00:00 AM

FITZGERALD
ASSOCIATES
INC
CORRECTED
10/07/11

Grantor DEEDS SPANISH
PRIME INC

43 353 3 52 Lot#:5 Book:3
Pg:52
Sub:THOMAS
ADDITION TO
ALDRICH
Other:CORRE
CTED 10/07/11

198510030002
17050

10/03/1985
12:00:00 AM

FITZGERALD
ASOC INC

Grantor DEEDS SPANISH
PRIME INC

43 353 3 52 Lot#:5 Book:3
Pg:52
Sub:THOMAS
ADDITION TO
ALDRICH
Other:CORRE
CTED 10/07/11

198506270001
40230

06/27/1985
12:00:00 AM

STRICKLIN
STEPHEN
ROBERT

Grantee DEEDS M.A.S.H
ALABASTER
INC

32 216 3 34 Lot#:18 Blk:1
Book:3 Pg:34
Sub:NICKERS
ON AND
SCOTT
SURVEY OF
THE TOWN OF
ALABASTER
Other:SEE
INST

198510030002
17050

10/03/1985
12:00:00 AM

SPANISH
PRIME INC
CORRECTED
10/07/11

Grantee DEEDS FITZGERALD
ASOC INC

43 353 3 52 Lot#:5 Book:3
Pg:52
Sub:THOMAS
ADDITION TO
ALDRICH
Other:CORRE
CTED 10/07/11



198510030002
17050

10/03/1985
12:00:00 AM

SPANISH
PRIME INC

Grantee DEEDS FITZGERALD
ASOC INC

43 353 3 52 Lot#:5 Book:3
Pg:52
Sub:THOMAS
ADDITION TO
ALDRICH
Other:CORRE
CTED 10/07/11


