Search Criteria Filters Applied: Date Recorded= 1985; Legal Seq= 3;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198506270001 40230	06/27/1985 12:00:00 AM	M A S H OF ALABASTER INC	Grantor	DEEDS	STRICKLIN, STEPHEN ROBERT	32	216	3	34		Lot#:18 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON AND SCOTT SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF ALABASTER Other:SEE INST
198506270001 40230	06/27/1985 12:00:00 AM	M.A.S.H ALABASTER INC	Grantor	DEEDS	STRICKLIN, STEPHEN ROBERT	32	216	3	34		Lot#:18 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON AND SCOTT SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF ALABASTER Other:SEE INST
198506270001 40230	06/27/1985 12:00:00 AM	MASH OF ALABASTER INC	Grantor	DEEDS	STRICKLIN, STEPHEN ROBERT	32	216	3	34		Lot#:18 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON AND SCOTT SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF ALABASTER Other:SEE INST
198510030002 17050	10/03/1985 12:00:00 AM	FITZGERALD ASSOCIATES INC CORRECTED 10/07/11	Grantor	DEEDS	SPANISH PRIME INC	43	353	3	52		Lot#:5 Book:3 Pg:52 Sub:THOMAS ADDITION TO ALDRICH Other:CORRE CTED 10/07/11
198510030002 17050	10/03/1985 12:00:00 AM	FITZGERALD ASOC INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SPANISH PRIME INC	43	353	3	52		Lot#:5 Book:3 Pg:52 Sub:THOMAS ADDITION TO ALDRICH Other:CORRE CTED 10/07/11
198506270001 40230	06/27/1985 12:00:00 AM	STRICKLIN STEPHEN ROBERT	Grantee	DEEDS	M.A.S.H ALABASTER INC	32	216	3	34		Lot#:18 Blk:1 Book:3 Pg:34 Sub:NICKERS ON AND SCOTT SURVEY OF THE TOWN OF ALABASTER Other:SEE INST
198510030002 17050	10/03/1985 12:00:00 AM	SPANISH PRIME INC CORRECTED 10/07/11	Grantee	DEEDS	FITZGERALD ASOC INC	43	353	3	52		Lot#:5 Book:3 Pg:52 Sub:THOMAS ADDITION TO ALDRICH Other:CORRE CTED 10/07/11

	SPANISH PRIME INC	Grantee	FITZGERALD ASOC INC	43	353	3	52	Lot#:5 Book:3 Pg:52
								Sub:THOMAS ADDITION TO ALDRICH
								Other:CORRE CTED 10/07/11